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Los Alamos County Board of Public Utilities

Procedural Rules
Revised 8/20/2025
Appendix A

Annual Reaffirmation of the Procedural Rules

I affirm that I have received, read, understand, and agree to abide by the current Board of Public

Utilities Procedural Rules

Board member printed name

Robert Gibson

Eric Stromberg

Signature

Kot Gilbson

Charles Nakhleh

S0 h

Matt Heavner

(arles Makllely

Jennifer Hollingsworth

MA” JRosn

Philo S. Shelton |l

Anne W. Laurent

Junifur ollingswertl

Plils S. Slaltew [l

fvae 0. {awront

Date

8/24/2025

9/13/2025

9/3/2025

8/21/2025

9/8/2025

8/21/2025

8/26/2025
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