Los Alamos County Board of Public Utilities Procedural Rules Revised 8/20/2025

Appendix A Annual Reaffirmation of the Procedural Rules

I affirm that I have received, read, understand, and agree to abide by the current Board of Public **Utilities Procedural Rules**

Board member printed name	Signature	Date
Robert Gibson	Robert Gibson	8/24/2025
Eric Stromberg	Li Dely	9/13/2025
Charles Nakhleh	Charles Nakhleh	9/3/2025
Matt Heavner	Mt Neamer	8/21/2025
Jennifer Hollingsworth	Jennifer Hollingsworth	9/8/2025
Philo S. Shelton III	Philo S. Shelton III	8/21/2025
Anne W. Laurent	anne W. Laurent	8/26/2025